The Spectrum Network Endowment Fund







About The Spectrum Network

At The Spectrum Network, we have been providing employment services and daily living assistance to adults with disabilities, mental illness, and other challenges since 1974. We are headquartered in Decorah and serve approximately 115 clients from ten counties.

The people we serve often need support beyond what family and friends provide. We coach people on finding and keeping jobs. We teach daily living skills to people in their homes. We provide a safe, enriching environment through our Adult Day Services program.

Your financial gift is an investment in quality. Our programs are accredited by the Council for Accreditation of Rehabilitation Facilities (CARF). Our highly skilled staff members are well trained to serve our diverse clientele. We work to keep overhead costs down so that your financial gift will have maximum benefit for client services.

Your Gift Will Keep on Giving

Because The Spectrum Network Endowment Fund is a permanent fund with the Community Foundation, the donated

dollars are invested, and only the income from the fund is granted out. Your contribution will help carry out the mission of The Spectrum Network now, and forever. To learn more about this fund, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org.

Added Tax Benefits of Giving

This fund is eligible for the Endow Iowa 25% state tax credit. Gifts to permanent endowment funds of the Community Foundation that benefit Iowa charitable causes are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow Iowa program. Your gift will also be eligible for federal deductions for charitable giving. Go to cfneia.org/endowiowa for more information.

A fund held with the



An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community

Yes! I/we want to support the mission of The Spectrum Network through a gift to the endowment fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Make c Endowr
Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	3117 Gr ————————————————————————————————————
Phone	
Email	Gifts ca fund.cf
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	

Make checks payable to "The Spectrum Network Endowment Fund."

Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613

Gifts can also be made on our secure webpage at fund.cfneia.org/spectrumnetwork.

I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.

I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in our will or estate plan.